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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO  9Carlson, Everly J1 20.24

LSC-WY  9Miller, Emmy R2 21.18

CCA-WY  8Holt, Riley3 22.09

SBSC-WY  8Becker, Grace K4 22.50

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M--- NS

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

10&U WYSI39.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tortorich, Cora1 37.86 WYSI

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton2 39.29 WYSI

CCA-WY  8Snyder, Mckennah3 39.48 WYSI

CCA-WY  8Grant, Sylvie4 42.95

WAVE-CO  9Carlson, Everly J5 48.27

CCA-WY  8Holt, Riley6 48.68

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M7 51.23

LSC-WY  9Miller, Emmy R8 53.27

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

10&U WYSI1:30.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tortorich, Cora1 1:28.25 WYSI

40.65 47.60

CCA-WY  8Snyder, Mckennah2 1:32.15

41.98 50.17

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton3 1:35.19

41.56 53.63

CCA-WY 10Skagen, Hadley R4 1:48.11

50.77 57.34

LSC-WY  9Miller, Emmy R5 1:50.09

48.40 1:01.69

CCA-WY  8Holt, Riley6 1:54.28

55.66 58.62

LSC-WY 10Murthy, Annika S7 1:57.20

56.43 1:00.77

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M8 2:01.27

54.30 1:06.97

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

10&U WYSI3:22.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  8Grant, Sylvie1 3:11.55 WYSI

42.08 49.63 50.39 49.45

CCA-WY  9Tortorich, Cora2 3:12.63 WYSI

40.99 49.73 51.82 50.09

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton3 3:42.60

42.99 59.43 1:02.13 58.05

 
Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

10&U WYSI8:36.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton1 10:02.67

50.62 1:00.42 1:01.94 1:05.37

1:05.26 1:01.57 58.51 1:02.30

59.49 57.19

 
Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO  9Carlson, Everly J1 20.60

CCA-WY  8Holt, Riley2 22.43

SBSC-WY  8Becker, Grace K3 24.34

LSC-WY  9Miller, Emmy R4 24.53

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M5 26.32

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

10&U WYSI48.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  8Grant, Sylvie1 44.32 WYSI

CCA-WY  9Tortorich, Cora2 47.44 WYSI

WAVE-CO  9Carlson, Everly J3 48.40 WYSI

CCA-WY  8Snyder, Mckennah4 51.63

SBSC-WY  8Becker, Grace K5 55.58

LSC-WY  9Miller, Emmy R6 1:01.26

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M7 1:02.52

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton--- DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

10&U WYSI1:45.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 1:23.53 WYSI

40.50 43.03

CCA-WY  8Grant, Sylvie2 1:39.36 WYSI

49.25 50.11

CCA-WY  9Tortorich, Cora3 1:46.62

52.88 53.74

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton4 2:01.58

58.54 1:03.04

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M5 2:10.24

1:01.92 1:08.32

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 3:00.25

42.50 45.92 47.27 44.56

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M2 4:12.67

54.57 1:03.61 1:05.78 1:08.71

 
Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  8Holt, Riley1 28.49

SBSC-WY  8Becker, Grace K2 31.92

LSC-WY  9Miller, Emmy R--- DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

10&U WYSI54.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 47.78 WYSI

CCA-WY  8Snyder, Mckennah2 59.29

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton3 1:07.52

CCA-WY  8Grant, Sylvie4 1:09.29

CCA-WY 10Skagen, Hadley R5 1:16.00

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M--- DQ

LSC-WY  9Miller, Emmy R--- DQ
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

10&U WYSI2:00.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  8Holt, Riley1 2:22.80

1:08.50 1:14.30

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton2 2:28.86

1:11.29 1:17.57

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 3:42.40

53.08 57.75 57.45 54.12

LSC-WY 10Murthy, Annika S2 4:53.00

1:04.43 1:18.98 1:16.37 1:13.22

LSC-WY  8Keerthirathne, Methsuvi M--- DQ

1:18.34 1:30.16 1:28.26 1:29.70

 
Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  8Holt, Riley1 24.85

SBSC-WY  8Becker, Grace K2 26.98

LSC-WY 10Murthy, Annika S3 27.39

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

10&U WYSI48.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 49.46

CCA-WY  9Tortorich, Cora2 52.85

CCA-WY  8Grant, Sylvie3 53.12

CCA-WY 10Skagen, Hadley R--- DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

10&U WYSI1:44.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tortorich, Cora1 1:51.58

51.92 59.66

CCA-WY  8Snyder, Mckennah2 1:52.70

56.66 56.04

LSC-WY 10Murthy, Annika S3 2:09.11

1:05.21 1:03.90

CCA-WY  8Holt, Riley4 2:09.53

1:01.56 1:07.97

CCA-WY 10Skagen, Hadley R5 2:15.36

1:04.95 1:10.41

CCA-WY  8Grant, Sylvie--- DQ

51.96 1:00.27

CCA-WY  8Demo, Leighton--- DQ

59.07 1:04.09

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

10&U WYSI3:42.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY  9Sharp, Gigi T1 3:28.48 WYSI

53.09 47.38 1:01.06 46.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI33.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Anderson, Dylann M1 29.22 WYSI

LSC-WY 12Athey, Huntley N2 31.21 WYSI

LSC-WY 11Rush, Senna L3 33.94 WYSI

SBSC-WY 11Becker, Emma S4 35.27

CCA-WY 11Burningham, Hattie5 36.03

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte6 36.28

CCA-WY 12Stewart, Emily A7 39.63

WAVE-CO 11Shaw, Elena R8 39.92

SBSC-WY 11Pierce, Dyllen R9 43.76

CCA-WY 11Delaware, Maya R10 44.05

SBSC-WY 11Maharjan, Sneha A11 46.57

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:14.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Anderson, Dylann M1 1:04.05 WYSI

30.95 33.10

LSC-WY 12Athey, Huntley N2 1:11.15 WYSI

34.69 36.46

WAVE-CO 11Russell, Avie E3 1:14.94

35.65 39.29

CCA-WY 11Burningham, Hattie4 1:17.99

37.38 40.61

LSC-WY 11Rush, Senna L5 1:18.15

37.51 40.64

LSC-WY 11Larson, Hannah6 1:19.69

35.44 44.25

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte7 1:20.78

37.86 42.92

SBSC-WY 11Becker, Emma S8 1:25.27

41.28 43.99

WAVE-CO 12Kelley, Grace A9 1:29.93

40.99 48.94

CCA-WY 12Stewart, Emily A10 1:30.79

43.12 47.67

WAVE-CO 11Shaw, Elena R11 1:32.44

46.83 45.61

SBSC-WY 11Pierce, Dyllen R12 1:37.98

46.22 51.76

SBSC-WY 11Maharjan, Sneha A13 1:48.92

53.03 55.89

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI2:42.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Anderson, Dylann M1 2:18.94 WYSI

31.87 35.78 37.32 33.97

LSC-WY 12Athey, Huntley N2 2:33.40 WYSI

35.49 39.64 40.10 38.17

CCA-WY 11Burningham, Hattie3 2:44.75

36.56 41.02 44.58 42.59

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark4 2:45.49

36.77 42.75 43.99 41.98
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte5 2:56.36

40.15 45.90 45.66 44.65

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI7:16.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark1 7:10.06 WYSI

35.08 40.28 43.77 44.23

45.28 45.75 45.69 44.90

44.64 40.44

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte2 7:47.89

38.01 46.11 48.74 47.20

47.33 48.73 49.00 48.79

49.72 44.26

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark1 14:56.88

36.88 43.02 44.80 45.39

46.54 46.19 46.99 46.62

46.24 47.25 45.30 46.16

44.57 45.77 45.04 47.12

45.62 43.60 43.74 40.04

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI38.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Anderson, Dylann M1 35.65 WYSI

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte2 39.57

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark3 39.95

CCA-WY 11Burningham, Hattie4 41.23

WAVE-CO 11Shaw, Elena R5 43.73

SBSC-WY 11Becker, Emma S6 45.00

LSC-WY 11Rush, Senna L7 46.33

CCA-WY 12Stewart, Emily A8 48.04

SBSC-WY 11Pierce, Dyllen R9 52.21

SBSC-WY 11Maharjan, Sneha A10 55.16

CCA-WY 11Delaware, Maya R11 55.94

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI1:26.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 11Russell, Avie E1 1:22.96 WYSI

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark2 1:25.83 WYSI

41.69 44.14

CCA-WY 11Burningham, Hattie3 1:28.54

43.50 45.04

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte4 1:28.92

43.04 45.88

WAVE-CO 11Shaw, Elena R5 1:40.34

CCA-WY 12Stewart, Emily A6 1:41.03

50.22 50.81

SBSC-WY 11Becker, Emma S7 1:41.76

50.53 51.23

SBSC-WY 11Pierce, Dyllen R8 1:54.44

55.71 58.73

LSC-WY 11Rush, Senna L--- DQ

49.27 53.77

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 11Burningham, Hattie1 3:03.32

42.84 2:20.48

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte2 3:04.86

41.06 47.13 49.42 47.25

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI43.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Anderson, Dylann M1 41.46 WYSI

LSC-WY 12Athey, Huntley N2 42.82 WYSI

LSC-WY 11Larson, Hannah3 50.10

CCA-WY 11Burningham, Hattie4 51.93

LSC-WY 11Rush, Senna L5 52.96

WAVE-CO 12Kelley, Grace A6 1:01.21

SBSC-WY 11Maharjan, Sneha A7 1:04.33

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte--- DQ

CCA-WY 12Stewart, Emily A--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI1:36.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark1 1:38.45

46.69 51.76

LSC-WY 12Athey, Huntley N2 1:40.24

48.12 52.12

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte3 1:51.34

52.82 58.52

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI36.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Anderson, Dylann M1 34.69 WYSI

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark2 38.85

LSC-WY 11Larson, Hannah3 39.40

WAVE-CO 11Russell, Avie E4 43.84

CCA-WY 12Stewart, Emily A5 53.84

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI1:25.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark1 1:42.79

46.28 56.51

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI1:25.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark1 1:24.23 WYSI

39.73 44.50

WAVE-CO 11Russell, Avie E2 1:28.32

40.86 47.46

CCA-WY 11Burningham, Hattie3 1:32.00

43.43 48.57

LSC-WY 12Condon, Charlotte4 1:33.15

44.00 49.15
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SBSC-WY 11Becker, Emma S5 1:41.40

47.58 53.82

WAVE-CO 11Shaw, Elena R6 1:46.58

52.56 54.02

SBSC-WY 11Pierce, Dyllen R7 2:04.04

1:00.09 1:03.95

LSC-WY 11Larson, Hannah--- DQ

43.63 54.56

SBSC-WY 11Maharjan, Sneha A--- DQ

1:04.08 1:05.16

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI3:03.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Anderson, Dylann M1 2:44.82 WYSI

38.80 43.82 47.33 34.87

LSC-WY 12Paes-Barreto, Lark2 3:09.58

45.94 48.46 53.65 41.53

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI32.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 14DeLay, Adalyn G1 28.04 WYSI

WAVE-CO 13Barrieau, Lilly M2 28.89 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Willmarth, Cameryn G3 29.81 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Womack, McKinley M4 29.84 WYSI

CCA-WY 14White, Charlee E5 30.24 WYSI

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J6 30.96 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Gough, Adelaide G7 31.03 WYSI

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K8 31.52 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Gelwicks, Helen C9 31.97 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Tortorich, Ellie P10 32.99

CCA-WY 14Quinn, Joslin R11 33.24

CCA-WY 14Anderson, Kiley L12 35.80

CCA-WY 13Simkins, Harper O13 41.72

CCA-WY 13Loomis, Natalie F--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 14White, Charlee E1 1:03.44 WYSI

30.61 32.83

CCA-WY 13Willmarth, Cameryn G2 1:04.71 WYSI

31.15 33.56

LSC-WY 14Roberts, Lily3 1:05.23 WYSI

31.40 33.83

WAVE-CO 13Barrieau, Lilly M4 1:05.89 WYSI

30.51 35.38

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J5 1:07.55 WYSI

32.37 35.18

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K6 1:07.75 WYSI

33.02 34.73

CCA-WY 13Gough, Adelaide G7 1:08.48 WYSI

32.66 35.82

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail8 1:09.21 WYSI

33.13 36.08

CCA-WY 13Tortorich, Ellie P9 1:10.61 WYSI

34.50 36.11

LSC-WY 13Gelwicks, Helen C10 1:10.87 WYSI

32.91 37.96

CCA-WY 14Quinn, Joslin R11 1:14.54

34.46 40.08

WAVE-CO 13Wallace, Lu A12 1:16.42

35.19 41.23

CCA-WY 14Anderson, Kiley L13 1:17.53

35.08 42.45

CCA-WY 13Loomis, Natalie F--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI2:33.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Willmarth, Cameryn G1 2:19.06 WYSI

32.67 35.63 36.75 34.01

CCA-WY 14White, Charlee E2 2:23.68 WYSI

33.58 36.07 37.66 36.37

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K3 2:25.37 WYSI

34.70 37.17 37.19 36.31

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J4 2:27.19 WYSI

34.45 37.92 38.95 35.87

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail5 2:34.23

35.60 39.86 40.70 38.07

LSC-WY 13Gelwicks, Helen C6 2:36.87

34.84 40.14 41.42 40.47

CCA-WY 14Anderson, Kiley L7 2:58.71

38.06 44.25 48.24 48.16

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI6:52.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K1 6:21.22 WYSI

34.37 38.53 39.28 39.54

38.70 38.77 39.00 38.93

38.21 35.89

CCA-WY 13Womack, McKinley M2 6:37.03 WYSI

33.01 37.00 38.96 40.28

40.70 41.64 42.02 42.52

41.04 39.86

CCA-WY 14White, Charlee E3 6:37.14 WYSI

33.32 37.26 39.26 40.40

42.12 41.97 42.18 42.08

41.08 37.47

CCA-WY 13Tortorich, Ellie P4 6:41.25 WYSI

34.99 38.49 39.98 41.39

41.37 41.97 41.74 40.63

41.85 38.84
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results
 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI14:11.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K1 13:12.72 WYSI

34.74 39.17 39.72 39.85

39.17 39.73 39.01 39.60

40.44 40.72 41.00 40.24

40.70 40.50 40.34 40.65

40.34 39.83 39.96 37.01

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J2 13:15.95 WYSI

37.01 37.22 38.98 39.50

40.03 39.53 40.43 40.00

40.84 41.03 40.99 40.48

41.26 40.62 40.80 40.13

40.35 39.87 39.77 37.11

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M3 13:30.32 WYSI

34.26 38.12 39.97 40.78

40.33 40.32 40.80 41.35

41.00 41.38 41.41 41.03

41.49 41.49 41.30 41.49

41.84 40.96 41.20 39.80

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail4 13:52.12 WYSI

36.11 41.05 41.18 42.22

42.22 42.19 42.58 42.40

43.01 42.99 42.65 42.82

42.35 42.78 41.94 41.72

42.16 40.98 40.22 38.55

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI36.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 14DeLay, Adalyn G1 32.62 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Womack, McKinley M2 34.35 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Willmarth, Cameryn G3 35.60 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M4 36.15 WYSI

WAVE-CO 13Barrieau, Lilly M5 36.71

CCA-WY 13Gough, Adelaide G6 37.68

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail7 40.82

CCA-WY 13Tortorich, Ellie P8 42.38

CCA-WY 13Simkins, Harper O9 51.31

CCA-WY 13Loomis, Natalie F--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:16.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 14DeLay, Adalyn G1 1:06.44 WYSI

32.16 34.28

CCA-WY 13Willmarth, Cameryn G2 1:16.80 WYSI

38.00 38.80

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J3 1:18.26

37.74 40.52

CCA-WY 14White, Charlee E4 1:20.68

40.03 40.65

WAVE-CO 13Wallace, Lu A5 1:22.54

39.76 42.78

CCA-WY 14Anderson, Kiley L6 1:30.74

42.62 48.12

CCA-WY 14Quinn, Joslin R7 1:40.03

48.08 51.95

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI2:46.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 14DeLay, Adalyn G1 2:27.54 WYSI

34.98 37.70 37.61 37.25

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J2 2:38.51 WYSI

38.21 41.01 40.62 38.67

CCA-WY 13Womack, McKinley M3 2:41.73 WYSI

36.50 40.48 42.51 42.24

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M4 2:41.96 WYSI

38.47 41.22 40.89 41.38

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K5 2:46.13 WYSI

39.49 42.81 43.38 40.45

CCA-WY 13Loomis, Natalie F--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI42.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 14DeLay, Adalyn G1 34.73 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M2 38.15 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Gough, Adelaide G3 38.74 WYSI

LSC-WY 14Roberts, Lily4 40.19 WYSI

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K5 40.21 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Gelwicks, Helen C6 40.46 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Womack, McKinley M7 41.80 WYSI

CCA-WY 14Quinn, Joslin R--- DQ

CCA-WY 13Loomis, Natalie F--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:28.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M1 1:20.70 WYSI

38.91 41.79

CCA-WY 13Gough, Adelaide G2 1:21.21 WYSI

39.01 42.20

CCA-WY 13Tortorich, Ellie P3 1:24.63 WYSI

41.18 43.45

LSC-WY 13Gelwicks, Helen C4 1:27.93 WYSI

42.24 45.69

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K5 1:29.58

43.11 46.47

WAVE-CO 13Barrieau, Lilly M6 1:31.63

43.91 47.72

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail7 1:34.01

44.20 49.81

CCA-WY 13Loomis, Natalie F--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI3:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M1 2:57.33 WYSI

39.84 45.56 45.19 46.74

CCA-WY 13Gough, Adelaide G2 2:57.60 WYSI

41.40 45.69 45.73 44.78
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Tortorich, Ellie P3 3:04.80 WYSI

42.93 47.22 47.95 46.70

LSC-WY 13Gelwicks, Helen C4 3:16.21

44.36 51.39 52.34 48.12

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail5 3:21.31

45.33 51.78 52.17 52.03

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J6 3:26.36

44.55 53.03 55.34 53.44

CCA-WY 13Loomis, Natalie F--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI35.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 14DeLay, Adalyn G1 31.23 WYSI

CCA-WY 14White, Charlee E2 31.27 WYSI

WAVE-CO 13Barrieau, Lilly M3 33.72 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M4 34.40 WYSI

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K5 34.66 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Willmarth, Cameryn G6 35.07 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Womack, McKinley M7 35.19 WYSI

CCA-WY 13Gough, Adelaide G8 37.72

LSC-WY 14Roberts, Lily9 39.26

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail10 40.99

CCA-WY 13Loomis, Natalie F--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:16.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 14White, Charlee E1 1:13.78 WYSI

34.15 39.63

CCA-WY 13Willmarth, Cameryn G2 1:20.70

37.68 43.02

CCA-WY 13Gough, Adelaide G3 1:26.95

39.47 47.48

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J4 1:27.85

40.17 47.68

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M5 1:28.34

39.32 49.02

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail6 1:35.41

41.35 54.06

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI2:51.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Nelson, Evie M1 2:42.66 WYSI

36.07 39.68 46.70 40.21

LSC-WY 14Loveland, Elaina K2 2:46.78 WYSI

39.43 44.41 46.72 36.22

CCA-WY 13Willmarth, Cameryn G3 2:47.12 WYSI

37.27 42.47 50.53 36.85

CCA-WY 14White, Charlee E4 2:48.54 WYSI

33.72 44.53 55.18 35.11

CCA-WY 13Womack, McKinley M5 2:52.80

37.85 43.02 52.04 39.89

LSC-WY 14Roberts, Lily6 2:52.94

40.27 45.86 48.92 37.89

WAVE-CO 13Barrieau, Lilly M7 2:55.43

36.81 45.84 52.41 40.37

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J8 2:56.52

39.26 45.84 52.63 38.79

LSC-WY 13Gelwicks, Helen C9 2:59.57

41.36 49.67 50.77 37.77

CCA-WY 13Tortorich, Ellie P10 3:00.84

45.73 50.48 45.86 38.77

CCA-WY 14Schmidt, Abigail11 3:01.61

43.15 49.00 50.16 39.30

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI6:05.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 14Keller, Leela J1 5:59.82 WYSI

40.55 50.43 44.82 42.71

50.06 51.67 41.07 38.51

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 18Perkins, Dharma R1 26.83

CCA-WY 16Brown, Jaelyn B2 28.58

CCA-WY 16James, Abby E3 29.10

CCA-WY 16Batson, Brinlee J--- NS

CCA-WY 16Meares, Norah J--- NS

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 18Hood, Kayleigh G1 59.58

28.43 31.15

WAVE-CO 18Perkins, Dharma R2 1:00.14

28.39 31.75

CCA-WY 16Meares, Norah J3 1:01.35

29.70 31.65

CCA-WY 16James, Abby E4 1:02.01

29.61 32.40

CCA-WY 16Brown, Jaelyn B5 1:03.16

29.85 33.31

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 16James, Abby E1 2:19.02

32.70 35.69 36.55 34.08

CCA-WY 16Meares, Norah J--- NS

 
Women 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 16James, Abby E1 12:12.52

33.12 36.81 36.86 37.79

36.49 36.85 37.63 37.07

37.60 37.04 36.40 36.60

36.97 36.94 36.80 37.56

37.70 36.22 35.39 34.68

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 18Hood, Kayleigh G1 30.95

WAVE-CO 18Perkins, Dharma R2 33.31

CCA-WY 16Brown, Jaelyn B3 34.45



Wyoming Swimming, Inc. - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:21 PM  12/11/2025  Page 7

2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results

(Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 16Batson, Brinlee J--- NS

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 18Perkins, Dharma R1 1:10.69

33.68 37.01

CCA-WY 16James, Abby E2 1:17.50

38.11 39.39

CCA-WY 16Brown, Jaelyn B3 1:19.52

38.38 41.14

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 18Hood, Kayleigh G1 2:24.38

35.39 37.27 35.58 36.14

CCA-WY 16Brown, Jaelyn B2 2:47.59

39.04 41.91 43.42 43.22

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 18Hood, Kayleigh G1 35.29

LSC-WY 16Thelen, Alex R2 37.05

CCA-WY 16Brown, Jaelyn B3 40.28

CCA-WY 16Meares, Norah J4 40.98

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 18Hood, Kayleigh G1 1:17.97

35.91 42.06

WAVE-CO 18Perkins, Dharma R2 1:24.54

39.46 45.08

CCA-WY 17Simkins, Reese M3 1:27.48

42.39 45.09

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 18Hood, Kayleigh G1 2:45.61

37.71 41.95 42.28 43.67

WAVE-CO 18Perkins, Dharma R2 3:05.50

40.69 48.01 49.31 47.49

LSC-WY 16Thelen, Alex R3 3:09.96

45.16 47.36 48.97 48.47

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 18Perkins, Dharma R1 29.70

CCA-WY 18Hood, Kayleigh G2 30.77

CCA-WY 16James, Abby E3 31.48

CCA-WY 16Brown, Jaelyn B4 32.00

CCA-WY 16Meares, Norah J5 32.33

LSC-WY 16Thelen, Alex R6 33.91

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 18Perkins, Dharma R1 1:08.48

30.79 37.69

CCA-WY 16James, Abby E2 1:11.17

33.45 37.72

CCA-WY 17Simkins, Reese M3 1:19.17

37.73 41.44

CCA-WY 16Batson, Brinlee J--- NS

 
Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 10Cox, Oliver1 17.87

CCA-WY  7Tyrrell, Weston2 19.05

LSC-WY 10Miller, Grady J3 19.15

LSC-WY  9Moore, Joel A4 20.23

LSC-WY  9Keller, Jackson5 36.88

LSC-WY  7Nelson, Finn P6 36.93

LSC-WY  6Rush, Doc D7 40.67

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

10&U WYSI38.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James1 36.59 WYSI

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie2 36.89 WYSI

LSC-WY 10Taylor, Jacob F3 39.07

CCA-WY 10Cox, Oliver4 41.59

CCA-WY  7Tyrrell, Weston5 44.36

LSC-WY  7Taylor, Luke F6 44.91

CCA-WY 10Snyder, Evan7 45.06

LSC-WY  9Moore, Joel A8 46.38

LSC-WY 10Miller, Grady J9 47.74

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

10&U WYSI1:27.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James1 1:22.44 WYSI

39.15 43.29

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie2 1:22.78 WYSI

38.59 44.19

CCA-WY 10Snyder, Evan3 1:35.23

43.99 51.24

LSC-WY  9Moore, Joel A4 1:36.19

44.62 51.57

CCA-WY  7Tyrrell, Weston5 1:42.79

44.83 57.96

CCA-WY 10Cox, Oliver6 1:45.14

47.32 57.82

LSC-WY 10Miller, Grady J7 1:51.05

50.44 1:00.61

CCW-WY  9Middleton, Shane T8 2:56.94

1:22.97 1:33.97

 
Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

10&U WYSI8:24.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie1 8:42.32

41.14 50.82 55.32 54.04

55.77 55.30 54.83 53.57

53.74 47.79
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results
 
Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James1 18.00

CCA-WY  7Tyrrell, Weston2 21.28

LSC-WY 10Miller, Grady J3 22.19

LSC-WY  9Moore, Joel A4 23.51

LSC-WY  9Keller, Jackson5 30.97

LSC-WY  6Rush, Doc D6 31.53

LSC-WY  7Nelson, Finn P7 42.06

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

10&U WYSI48.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James1 40.93 WYSI

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie2 48.80

CCA-WY  7Tyrrell, Weston3 52.00

LSC-WY 10Taylor, Jacob F4 54.47

LSC-WY  7Taylor, Luke F5 56.49

LSC-WY 10Miller, Grady J6 57.04

LSC-WY  9Moore, Joel A--- DQ

CCA-WY 10Snyder, Evan--- DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

10&U WYSI1:40.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James1 1:28.53 WYSI

42.73 45.80

CCW-WY  9Middleton, Shane T--- DQ

1:17.40 1:33.55

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James1 3:07.73

43.83 48.31 48.51 47.08

 
Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY  9Moore, Joel A1 27.14

CCA-WY 10Cox, Oliver2 29.23

LSC-WY 10Miller, Grady J--- DQ

LSC-WY  9Keller, Jackson--- DQ

CCA-WY  7Tyrrell, Weston--- DQ

LSC-WY  7Nelson, Finn P--- DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

10&U WYSI53.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie1 49.94 WYSI

LSC-WY  7Taylor, Luke F2 1:00.19

LSC-WY 10Taylor, Jacob F3 1:02.68

CCA-WY 10Snyder, Evan4 1:03.23

LSC-WY  9Moore, Joel A5 1:04.60

CCA-WY 10Cox, Oliver6 1:12.79

LSC-WY 10Miller, Grady J--- DQ

CCA-WY  7Tyrrell, Weston--- DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

10&U WYSI1:54.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James1 1:49.69 WYSI

52.32 57.37

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie2 1:50.60 WYSI

53.55 57.05

 
Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  7Tyrrell, Weston1 23.54

LSC-WY  9Keller, Jackson--- DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

10&U WYSI46.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie1 40.22 WYSI

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James2 48.47

LSC-WY  7Taylor, Luke F3 48.84

LSC-WY 10Taylor, Jacob F4 1:01.40

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

10&U WYSI1:53.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie1 1:47.55 WYSI

45.38 1:02.17

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

10&U WYSI1:39.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY  9Tyrrell, James1 1:33.16 WYSI

43.35 49.81

CCA-WY 10Snyder, Evan2 2:08.70

1:04.28 1:04.42

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

10&U WYSI3:38.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY  8Aguirres, Archie1 3:21.07 WYSI

45.28 53.95 59.33 42.51

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI32.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Hassell, Nicholas W1 28.11 WYSI

LSC-WY 11Moore, Silas A2 32.52 WYSI

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M3 33.08

SBSC-WY 12Munoz, Aden J4 34.92

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J5 35.32

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E6 36.38

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L7 37.77

CCA-WY 11Schmidt, Lucas J8 39.14

LSC-WY 11Strube, Patrick9 41.36

LSC-WY 11Greaser, Brecken10 47.17

WAVE-CO 12Farner, Mav D11 53.96

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T12 1:03.58
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:11.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Hassell, Nicholas W1 1:00.22 WYSI

29.28 30.94

LSC-WY 11Moore, Silas A2 1:16.76

35.82 40.94

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M3 1:19.24

37.50 41.74

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J4 1:19.81

37.89 41.92

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E5 1:20.20

37.85 42.35

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L6 1:21.24

36.70 44.54

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben7 1:30.03

41.91 48.12

CCA-WY 11Schmidt, Lucas J8 1:32.54

43.08 49.46

LSC-WY 11Strube, Patrick9 1:40.64

45.32 55.32

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T10 1:54.67

54.60 1:00.07

LSC-WY 11Greaser, Brecken11 1:55.94

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI2:35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M1 2:53.05

38.99 44.33 44.97 44.76

LSC-WY 11Moore, Silas A2 2:53.09

39.35 44.53 45.87 43.34

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J3 2:59.65

40.87 46.18 48.12 44.48

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L4 3:03.68

39.41 45.44 49.15 49.68

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T5 4:20.42

55.80 1:01.57

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

11-12 WYSI6:59.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E1 8:15.61

41.39 48.87

50.99

49.60 47.64

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben2 8:47.92

45.29 52.79 53.18 54.55

55.52 53.26 55.33 53.77

53.55 50.68

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L3 8:50.44

37.74 45.93 49.46 56.22

58.05 59.72 58.64 58.30

56.23 50.15

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Hassell, Nicholas W1 13:11.98

33.22 39.46 40.31 40.27

39.24 40.60 39.62 40.70

41.03 40.75 41.69 40.46

40.84 41.67 40.33 40.60

39.22 39.98 39.30 32.69

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI38.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Hassell, Nicholas W1 32.67 WYSI

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M2 36.98 WYSI

LSC-WY 11Moore, Silas A3 40.48

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E4 42.67

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J5 46.65

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L6 47.03

LSC-WY 11Strube, Patrick7 47.17

SBSC-WY 12Munoz, Aden J8 51.70

CCA-WY 11Schmidt, Lucas J9 54.41

LSC-WY 11Greaser, Brecken10 1:00.57

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T11 1:07.78

WAVE-CO 12Farner, Mav D12 1:11.50

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

11-12 WYSI1:22.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Hassell, Nicholas W1 1:11.16 WYSI

34.50 36.66

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M2 1:22.27

39.40 42.87

LSC-WY 11Moore, Silas A3 1:29.35

43.12 46.23

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E4 1:33.21

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L5 1:42.67

50.46 52.21

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben6 1:46.38

51.35 55.03

SBSC-WY 12Munoz, Aden J7 1:50.09

48.68 1:01.41

CCA-WY 11Schmidt, Lucas J8 1:55.60

56.14 59.46

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T9 2:22.31

1:08.10 1:14.21

LSC-WY 11Strube, Patrick--- DQ

50.62 56.40

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M1 2:50.90

40.46 44.19 43.31 42.94

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI43.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Hassell, Nicholas W1 35.16 WYSI

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E2 39.64 WYSI
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results

(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J3 50.15

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L4 59.69

LSC-WY 11Greaser, Brecken5 1:03.41

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T6 1:06.29

LSC-WY 11Strube, Patrick--- DQ

CCA-WY 11Schmidt, Lucas J--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI1:32.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E1 1:28.85 WYSI

42.82 46.03

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J2 1:50.17

52.45 57.72

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L3 2:08.55

58.62 1:09.93

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M4 2:17.64

1:05.97 1:11.67

LSC-WY 11Greaser, Brecken5 2:29.00

1:12.83 1:16.17

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T--- DQ

1:15.55 1:15.62

CCA-WY 11Schmidt, Lucas J--- DQ

57.02 1:08.17

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E1 3:08.13

43.33 47.78 49.10 47.92

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben2 4:22.71

57.97 1:09.79 1:07.30 1:07.65

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T3 4:33.89

1:03.59 1:07.49 1:14.85 1:07.96

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI37.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 11Moore, Silas A1 45.78

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M2 46.01

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J3 50.42

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben4 55.29

LSC-WY 11Strube, Patrick--- DQ

CCW-WY 11Dixon, Xavier T--- DQ

LSC-WY 11Greaser, Brecken--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

11-12 WYSI1:22.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Hassell, Nicholas W1 1:10.27 WYSI

34.82 35.45

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI1:21.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 12Hassell, Nicholas W1 1:08.96 WYSI

32.71 36.25

LSC-WY 11Nelson, Leif E2 1:29.36

44.38 44.98

LSC-WY 11Moore, Silas A3 1:33.96

41.81 52.15

CCA-WY 11Schmidt, Lucas J4 1:58.20

CCA-WY 11Demo, Gentry L--- DQ

48.44 54.86

LSC-WY 11Greaser, Brecken--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 WYSI2:59.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 11Sharp, Ben1 3:59.44

59.07 59.47 1:09.19 51.71

CCW-WY 12Kautz, Kaithan J--- DQ

51.83 54.04 1:03.63 47.05

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M--- DQ

50.08 44.33 1:13.14 39.69

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCW-WY 11Johnson, Drew M1 7:30.14

50.93 1:04.19 46.65 46.20

1:16.16 1:17.27 41.96 46.78

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI29.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Schaefer, Gilby L1 25.26 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Brooks B2 27.94 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Fenolia, JJ3 30.40

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Bode M4 31.01

CCA-WY 13Weaver, Austin E5 32.53

LSC-WY 13Kunkel, Connor D6 38.08

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:04.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Schaefer, Gilby L1 56.52 WYSI

27.29 29.23

WAVE-CO 14McRae, Ian J2 59.69 WYSI

28.44 31.25

LSC-WY 13Ewell, Karsten B3 1:00.89 WYSI

28.87 32.02

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Brooks B4 1:03.63 WYSI

30.53 33.10

LSC-WY 13Fenolia, JJ5 1:09.20

31.78 37.42

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Bode M6 1:09.68

33.75 35.93

CCA-WY 13Weaver, Austin E7 1:10.69

34.58 36.11

CCA-WY 13Cox, Kason8 1:23.87

LSC-WY 13Kunkel, Connor D9 1:28.19

41.34 46.85
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI2:22.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Brooks B1 2:20.05 WYSI

33.13 36.30 36.10 34.52

CCA-WY 13Weaver, Austin E2 2:36.22

36.59 39.59 40.84 39.20

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

13-14 WYSI6:25.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Brooks B1 6:20.07 WYSI

32.92 36.79 40.31 38.45

39.14 40.42 38.98 39.27

39.83 33.96

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI33.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Schaefer, Gilby L1 29.35 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Fenolia, JJ2 37.31

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Bode M3 40.42

LSC-WY 13Kunkel, Connor D4 41.88

CCA-WY 13Weaver, Austin E5 42.59

CCA-WY 13Cox, Kason--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:11.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Schaefer, Gilby L1 1:02.27 WYSI

29.99 32.28

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Brooks B2 1:13.88

36.01 37.87

CCA-WY 13Weaver, Austin E3 1:27.95

43.17 44.78

LSC-WY 13Kunkel, Connor D4 1:31.83

45.74 46.09

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

13-14 WYSI2:34.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Schaefer, Gilby L1 2:19.32 WYSI

33.28 35.92 35.95 34.17

LSC-WY 13Kunkel, Connor D2 3:23.06

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI38.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 14McRae, Ian J1 39.95

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Brooks B2 40.73

CCA-WY 13Weaver, Austin E3 42.56

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Bode M4 42.68

CCA-WY 13Cox, Kason5 50.38

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:20.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Weaver, Austin E1 1:33.89

45.73 48.16

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Bode M2 1:35.05

44.99 50.06

CCA-WY 13Cox, Kason3 1:56.86

54.22 1:02.64

LSC-WY 13Kunkel, Connor D--- DQ

1:01.64 1:14.80

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI2:54.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Ewell, Karsten B1 2:59.32

40.04 46.01 46.94 46.33

CCA-WY 13Weaver, Austin E2 3:16.77

46.13 50.99 52.58 47.07

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI33.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA-WY 13Schaefer, Gilby L1 28.79 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Ewell, Karsten B2 30.01 WYSI

WAVE-CO 14McRae, Ian J3 30.53 WYSI

LSC-WY 13Fenolia, JJ4 34.12

LSC-WY 13Kunkel, Connor D--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:10.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Fenolia, JJ1 1:21.29

35.62 45.67

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI2:37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Ewell, Karsten B1 2:37.97 WYSI

32.11 42.63 47.19 36.04

WAVE-CO 14McRae, Ian J2 2:48.91

34.97 42.77 50.84 40.33

LSC-WY 13Fenolia, JJ3 2:57.55

55.60 37.83

LSC-WY 13Bellman, Bode M4 3:02.33

45.05 45.55 51.97 39.76

LSC-WY 13Kunkel, Connor D--- DQ

53.76 59.51 1:13.32 53.93

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 WYSI5:37.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 13Fenolia, JJ1 6:14.29

36.00 49.33 47.92 46.88

55.50 57.28 43.42 37.96
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2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Sanction #: 2026-17

Results
 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 16Whalen, Grady D1 27.44

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 16Whalen, Grady D1 59.38

28.46 30.92

LSC-WY 16Cook, Keegan K--- NS

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 16Whalen, Grady D1 33.18

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WY 16Cook, Keegan K--- NS

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 16Whalen, Grady D1 35.08

LSC-WY 16Cook, Keegan K--- NS

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 16Whalen, Grady D1 1:14.49

35.17 39.32

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 16Whalen, Grady D1 29.49

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 16Whalen, Grady D1 1:05.36

30.54 34.82

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-CO 16Whalen, Grady D1 2:28.29

30.96 38.98 42.91 35.44


